
F I L L

B AY  M U D

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

D
ep

th
 B

el
ow

 G
ro

un
d 

Su
rf

ac
e,

 ft

Elevation - Jet Grouting Program Plan - Proposed Jet Grouting

20 ft

SOUTH  NORTH

W:\Infrastructure\Geotech\UC Berkeley 2008 Seminar\Preliminary\Plate C-12
Plate C-12:  Title

Proposed Bore

Proposed Bore

Existing Force Main
(60-in ID)

Existing Force Main
(60-in ID)

N


